
Pos 

 

AGONISTI  MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

AGONISTI  MX2 
1 
2 

DNF 

 

ESPERTI  MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

 

ESPERTI  MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

Num. 

998 
232 
112 

27 
111 
194 

385 
26 

319 

281 
47 

712 
250 

24 
73 

8 
287 

3 
317 
169 

259 
11 

381 
532 

10 
13 

122 
444 
106 

Nome 

PIERANTOZZI MICHELE 
TESTELLA ANDREA 
GIAMPIERI MATTIA 
CERQUETELLA MATTIA 
PEVERIERI TIZIANO 
AMADIO LEONARDO 

BRASCHI MANUEL 
PASCUCCI ALESSIO 
BLASI SIMONE 

DI MARE NICO 
VITA ALESSIO 
CRISTALLI ALESSIO 
SOVERCHIA GABRIELE 
FAUSTI ARSENIO 
BAIONI THOMAS 
D'ANGELO DANIELE 
SERRANDREI MATTIA 
CHIUSAROLI FRANCESCO 
FOSSI FRANCESCO 
GIOVANNELLI MANUEL 

ONORI SAMUEL 
ROCCI LUCA 
GORINI SIMONE 
PARADISI SIMONE 
VENANZI STEFANO 
PIVA LORENZO 
VALENTINI FILIPPO 
SCARPONI ROBERTO 
COGNIGNI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 
AGONISTI  MX1 

AGONISTI  MX2 
AGONISTI  MX2 
AGONISTI  MX2 

ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 
ESPERTI  MX1 

ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 
ESPERTI  MX2 

Motoclub 

LUCINI RACING TEAM 
CROSS PARK PONZANO 
TOP RIDER 
ASD MOSCOSI 
TEAM 2T 
PLANET RACING 

CERETA 
X ACTION 
X ACTION 

TEAM 2T 
CROSS PARK PONZANO 
MC SHAKA 
AMICI DELLA MOTO 
AMICI DELLA MOTO 
LEVI RACING 
HSR TEAM 
PROTOCORSE 
MAD CROSS 
TEAM 2T 
FRATTESE 

RED RACING 
HSR TEAM 
FULLGAS 
GREEN RACE 
SAN MAURO 
TEAM FIX 
SCUDERIA CATRIA 
HSR TEAM 
TEAM FIX 

Punti totali 

470 
420 
380 
340 
310 
250 

470 
470 

0 

470 
470 
400 
360 
310 
310 
260 
260 
250 
230 

0 

450 
450 
440 
360 
300 
300 
290 
270 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 

0 

220 
250 

0 

220 
250 
200 
180 
150 
160 
120 
130 
140 
110 

0 

200 
250 
220 
180 
150 
160 
130 
140 

0 

R2.  

220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
250 

250 
220 

0 

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 
130 
110 
120 

0 

250 
200 
220 
180 
150 
140 
160 
130 

0 

Regione 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 

E m i li a  R o m a g n a  
Marche 
Marche 

Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 

Marche 
Marche 
E m i li a  R o m a g n a  
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
Marche 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Round #01 Cingoli 

AGONISTI/ESPERTI MX1 - MX2 

GIORNATA AGONISTI - ESPERTI MX 

Cross  "B.Tittoni"   Cingoli 1,625 km 

 TROFEO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS

UISP MARCHE 

CINGOLI  (MC) 

11 APRILE 2021


